
with poached free range eggs and
roasted cherry tomatoes (v) 

H O T  B R E A K F A S T  

C H E E S E  T E A

 E T C  E T C  E T C

S W E E T  B E G I N N I N G S

 THE BRUNCH   AMERICAN STYLE PANCAKES
              with maple syrup
              with smoked streaky bacon OR sausage 
              with free range eggs 
                  (poached, fried or scrambled) 

D E V O N S H I R E  C R E A M  T E A

SEVERN & WYE SMOKED SALMON &
SCRAMBLED EGGS 

 Homemade plain and fruit scones, 
clotted cream, strawberry jam

Choice of loose leaf tea, infusion or coffee
for one 8.95.    |    for two 15.95 



gluten free cream tea

for one 9.95    |    for two 17.95 

VEGGIE BRUNCH (v)  HOMEMADE NUTTY GRANOLA
         with natural yoghurt 

EGGS BENEDICT 

crispy smoked bacon, sausage, roasted
cherry tomatoes, mushrooms, Lyonnaise
potatoes, free range eggs cooked poached,
fried or scrambled, white or seeded granary
toast

Pan seared halloumi, cherry tomatoes,
mushrooms, Lyonnaise potatoes and free
range eggs 

 With seeded granary toast 

crispy smoked streaky bacon, 
poached eggs, Hollandaise sauce on seeded
granary toast

12.95

9.25

12.95

11.95

+2.5

9.95

7.95

Round of white or granary toast           2.50
Croissant  2.95        |      Pain au raisin  3.25
Plain or fruit scone with butter               3.50
                      with clotted cream & jam 3.95
Gluten free fruit scone  with butter        3.75
                      with clotted cream & jam 4.25
Cheese scone and butter                       3.75

If you have any allergies or dietary restrictions, please speak to a member of staff.



AVOCADO TOAST

10.95

L I G H T E R  B I T E S

BRIOCHE BAPS 
with smoked streaky bacon 

with honey roast pork sausage

Breakfast Bap - bacon, sausage, fried
egg

WARM FILLED CROISSANT

7.50
7.50
9.25

with gruyere 
with ham and gruyere
BLT (bacon, lettuce, tomato)

5.50

7.95
6.50

Homemade cheese scones, slice of
cheddar, Devon chutney, 
choice of loose leaf tea, infusion or coffee 

9.95 For Sweet Cravings... 

We have a range of homemade cakes and pastries.
These can change according to season, availability of

produce…and the whims of the chef! Please have a look
at our display. We promise it will be totally worth it!

Chef'specials are available

on our blackboards. 

Please ask your server for

today's selection. 

CROQUE MONSIEUR
French toasted sandwich with ham, 
gruyère, dijon mustard  

with smoked streaky bacon
with Severn and Wye smoked
salmon 

CROQUE MADAME 
''Monsieur' with poached egg 

+1.5

11.95

11.95

13.25

14.95

B R E A K F A S T
M E N UT

H
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T H E

S T R A N D  

C A F E  

G A R D E N



S A N D W I C H E S

C H E E S E  T E A  E T C  E T C  E T C

S A L A D S
 Chicken Banh Mi  Hot Smoked Salmon Salad 

D E V O N S H I R E  C R E A M  T E A

Seared Halloumi Baguette

 Homemade plain and fruit scones, 
clotted cream, strawberry jam

Choice of loose leaf tea, infusion or coffee
for one 8.95.    |    for two 15.95 



gluten free cream tea

for one 9.95    |    for two 17.95 

Homemade Soup of the Day 

'Pecel' Banh Mi (vg) 

 ‘Laksa' Prawns Salad 

KIng Prawns 'Po Boys'

 Buffalo Mozzarella Salad (v)

Marinated with oriental spice rub,
ginger, garlic, kaffir lime leaves, kecap
manis with peppers and herbs in
crusty baguette

with mango and sesame dressing

Pickled vegetables, mint salad, ‘pecel’
peanut sauce, fried onions in crusty
baguette 

 King prawns marinated in ‘laksa’
paste, Pickled vegetables, fried onions,
herb salad, ‘noc chuam’ dressing

Mint salad, tomatoes, gochujang mayo

with warm  breads (v)

 With Creole spices & Creole mayo

Plum and sun blushed tomatoes,
olives, new potatoes, basil and house
dressing

12.95 13

13.00

7.95

11.95

15

13.95

13

 Croissant  2.95        |       Pain au raisin  3.25
 Plain or fruit scone with butter                3.50
                       with clotted cream & jam  3.95
 Gluten free fruit scone  with butter         3.75
                      with clotted cream & jam   4.25
 Cheese scone and butter                         3.75

If you have any allergies or dietary restrictions, please speak to a member of staff.



Our signature 'Croque
Monsieur'

10.95

French toasted sandwich with ham, 
gruyère, dijon mustard on granary
bread

L I G H T E R  B I T E S

BRIOCHE BAPS 
with smoked streaky bacon 
with honey roast pork sausage

Breakfast Bap - bacon, sausage, fried
egg

WARM FILLED CROISSANT

7.50
7.50
9.25

with gruyere 
with ham and gruyere
BLT (bacon, lettuce, tomato)

5.50

7.95
6.50

Homemade cheese scones, slice of
cheddar, Devon chutney, choice of
loose leaf tea, infusion or coffee 

9.95

For Sweet Cravings

We have a range of homemade cakes and pastries.
These can change according to season, availability of

produce…and the whims of the chef! 
Please have a look at our display. We promise it will

be totally worth it!

Chef'specials are available on our

blackboards. Please ask your server

for today's selection. 

L U N C H
M E N UT
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L O O S E  L E A F  T E A  S E L E C T I O N

D R I N K S
M E N U

C O L D  D R I N K S B A R I S T A  C O F F E E   

H O T  D R I N K S
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T H E  

 S T R A N D  

 C A F E

G A R D E N

3.95

3.95

3.50

English Breakfast 
Organic Earl Grey
Organic Darjeeling
Lapsang Souchong
Assam
Acai Black
Oolong 

Chamomile Citrus
Roiboos
Peppermint
Moroccan Mint
Berry Hibiscus
Cherry Pie
Lemon Punch
Masala Chai
Chocolate Mint Truffle  

Folkington's Orange Juice
Folkington's Apple Juice 
Luscombe's Sparkling Elderflower 
Luscombe's Sicilian Lemonade
Fentiman's Ginger Beer
Still Water
Sparkling Water
Coke  |  Diet Coke
Cawston Press Kid's juice box

B O T T L E D  B E E R  

Peroni                                  
San Miguel 
 

3.50

3.95

3.50

2.50

2.50
2.50

2

Double Espresso

Americano (black | with milk) 

Latte

Cappucino

Flat white

Hot Chocolate

Mocha

Chai Latte

Matcha Latte

Turmeric Latte 

ADD SYRUP TO YOUR HOT DRINK   
CARAMEL  |  VANILLA  |  

HAZELNUT |  GINGERBREAD



NON-DAIRY MILK 
OAT  |  COCONUT  |  SPROUD

+ 40P

+ 50P

3.25

3.50

3.50

3.75

3.75

3.75
3.95
3.75
3.75
3.75

 B L A C K  T E A   G R E E N  T E A  

Jasmine
Green Tea Tropical

 I N F U S I O N S  

2.95
 W H I T E  T E A  

Silver Needle 3.95

If you have any allergies or dietary restrictions, please speak to a member of staff.





We have a selection of wines.

Please ask your server for our

wine list. 


