

B R E A K F A S T M E N U



HOT BREAKFAST

THE BRUNCH

12.95

crispy smoked bacon, sausage, roasted cherry tomatoes, mushrooms, Lyonnaise potatoes, free range eggs cooked poached, fried or scrambled, white or seeded granary toast

VEGGIE BRUNCH (v)

11.95

Pan seared halloumi, cherry tomatoes, mushrooms, Lyonnaise potatoes and free range eggs

EGGS BENEDICT 9.95

crispy smoked streaky bacon, poached eggs, Hollandaise sauce on seeded granary toast

SEVERN & WYE SMOKED SALMON &

SCRAMBLED EGGS 12.95

With seeded granary toast

AVOCADO TOAST

with poached free range eggs roasted cherry tomatoes (v)	
with smoked streaky bacon	13.25
with Severn and Wye smoked salmon	14.95
CROQUE MONSIEUR French toasted sandwich with ham, gruyère, dijon mustard	10.95

CROQUE	MADAME
--------	--------

Chef'specials are available

on our blackboards. Please ask your server for

today's selection.

"Monsieur' with poached egg

11.95

SWEET BEGINNINGS

AMERICAN STYLE PANCAKES

with maple syrup with smoked streaky bacon OR sa	usage
with free range eggs (poached, fried or scrambled)	9.25 +2.5
•	+1.5

HOMEMADE NUTTY GRANOLA with natural yoghurt 7.95

LIGHTER BITES

BRIOCHE BAPS	7.50
with smoked streaky bacon	7.50
with honey roast pork sausage	9.25
Breakfast Bap - bacon, sausage, fried	
egg	

WARM FILLED CROISSANT	5.50
with gruyere	6.50
with ham and gruyere	7.95
BLT (bacon, lettuce, tomato)	

ETC ETC ETC

Round of white or granary toast			
Croissant 2.95 Pain au raisin	3.25		
Plain or fruit scone with butter	3.50		
with clotted cream & jam	3.95		
Gluten free fruit scone with butter	3.75		
with clotted cream & jam	4.25		
Cheese scone and butter	3.75		

----- DEVONSHIRE CREAM TEA -----

Homemade plain and fruit scones, clotted cream, strawberry jam Choice of loose leaf tea, infusion or coffee for one 8.95. | for two 15.95



gluten free cream tea for one 9.95 | for two 17.95

CHEESE TEA

9.95



Homemade cheese scones, slice of cheddar, Devon chutney, choice of loose leaf tea, infusion or coffee

We have a range of homemade cakes and pastries. These can change according to season, availability of produce...and the whims of the chef! Please have a look at our display. We promise it will be totally worth it!

If you have any allergies or dietary restrictions, please speak to a member of staff.



L U N C H M E N U



S A N D W I C H E S

Chicken Banh Mi

12.95

Marinated with oriental spice rub, ginger, garlic, kaffir lime leaves, kecap manis with peppers and herbs in crusty baguette

'Pecel' Banh Mi (vg)

11.95

Pickled vegetables, mint salad, 'pecel' peanut sauce, fried onions in crusty baguette

KIng Prawns 'Po Boys'	13.95
-----------------------	-------

With Creole spices & Creole mayo

Seared Halloumi Baguette 13.00

Mint salad, tomatoes, gochujang mayo

Our signature 'Croque 10.95 Monsieur'

French toasted sandwich with ham, gruyère, dijon mustard on granary bread



Chef'specials are available on our blackboards. Please ask your server for today's selection.

SALADS

Hot Smoked Salmon Salad with mango and sesame dressing	13
'Laksa' Prawns Salad King prawns marinated in 'laksa' paste, Pickled vegetables, fried onions, herb salad, 'noc chuam' dressing	15
Buffalo Mozzarella Salad (v) Plum and sun blushed tomatoes, olives, new potatoes, basil and house dressing	13
LIGHTER BITES	
Homemade Soup of the Day with warm breads (v)	7.95

BRIOCHE BAPS

with smoked streaky bacon	7.50
with honey roast pork sausage	7.50
Breakfast Bap - bacon, sausage, fried egg	9.25
- 99 	

WARM FILLED CROISSANT

with gruyere	5.50
with ham and gruyere	6.50
BLT (bacon, lettuce, tomato)	7.95

----- DEVONSHIRE CREAM TEA------

Homemade plain and fruit scones, clotted cream, strawberry jam Choice of loose leaf tea, infusion or coffee for one 8.95. | for two 15.95



gluten free cream tea for one 9.95 | for two 17.95

CHEESE TEA 9.95

Homemade cheese scones, slice of cheddar, Devon chutney, choice of loose leaf tea, infusion or coffee

For Sweet Cravings



We have a range of homemade cakes and pastries. These can change according to season, availability of produce...and the whims of the chef! Please have a look at our display. We promise it will be totally worth it!

ETC ETC ETC

0	Croissant	2.95	L	Pain au raisin	3.25
	Plain or fru	uit scone	with	butter	3.50
		with c	lotte	d cream & jam	3.95
	Gluten fre	e fruit sc	one	with butter	3.75
		with cl	otteo	l cream & jam	4.25
(Cheese sc	one and	butt	er	3.75

If you have any allergies or dietary restrictions, please speak to a member of staff.

$\overset{R^{R^{A}}}{\longrightarrow} D R I N K S$ $\overset{W}{\longrightarrow} M E N U$

THE STRAND CAFE GARDEN

COLD DRINKS

Folkington's Orange Juice	3.50
Folkington's Apple Juice	3.50
Luscombe's Sparkling Elderflowe	r 3.95
Luscombe's Sicilian Lemonade	3.95
Fentiman's Ginger Beer	3.50
Still Water	2.50
Sparkling Water	2.50
Coke Diet Coke	2.50
Cawston Press Kid's juice box	2

BOTTLED BEER

Peroni San Miguel

3.95



We have a selection of wines. Please ask your server for our wine list.

BARISTA COFFEE

HOT DRINKS

Double Espresso	3.25
Americano (black with milk)	3.50
Latte	3.75
Cappucino	3.75
Flat white	3.50
Hot Chocolate	3.75
Mocha	3.95
Chai Latte	3.75
Matcha Latte	3.75
Turmeric Latte	3.75

ADD SYRUP TO YOUR HOT DRINK CARAMEL | VANILLA | + 40P HAZELNUT | GINGERBREAD

NON-DAIRY MILK OAT | COCONUT | SPROUD + 50P

----- LOOSE LEAF TEA SELECTION -----

BLACK TEA

English Breakfast Organic Earl Grey Organic Darjeeling Lapsang Souchong Assam Acai Black Oolong

INFUSIONS

Chamomile Citrus Roiboos Peppermint Moroccan Mint Berry Hibiscus Cherry Pie Lemon Punch Masala Chai Chocolate Mint Truffle GREEN TEA

Jasmine Green Tea Tropical

WHITE TEA

Silver Needle 3.95

If you have any allergies or dietary restrictions, please speak to a member of staff.